
Relais 3 x 10'000m
Stade  Le MOURET
Résultats officiels

Clt NOM DE L'EQUIPE NOM et PRENOM Temps (Pos) Total

1 C.A. FARVAGNY I NICOLET CLAUDE 32:15.40 -1 1:43:18.10
BAECHLER CHRISTIAN 35:17.40 -3
OVERNEY ALEXANDRE 35:45.30 -4

2 C.A. MARLY GUILLET LAURENT 34:54.50 -2 1:49:51.80
RICHARD BERTRAND 36:23.80 -5
PERRITAZ DOMINIQUE 38:33.50 -9

3 FSG BULLE GLARDON DENIS 37:43.40 -7 1:57:31.40
BARRAS GILLES 37:53.80 -8
LIARD GILLES 41:54.20 -17

4 CARC ROMONT I PYTHON VINCENT 39:10.80 -12 2:02:44.40
BIFRARE FREDERIC 41:35.90 -16
PERRITAZ JOEL 41:57.70 -18

5 TPF FRIBOURG HURNI HANS-JORG 41:16.40 -14 2:04:56.00
BUCHS WILLY 41:35.60 -15
BOSSEL JEAN-NOEL 42:04.00 -19

6 C.A. FARVAGNY II CURRAT STEPHANE 38:43.70 -11 2:09:49.30
MACHERET BERNARD 44:08.40 -21
SCHORNOZ CHRISTOPHE 46:57.20 -22

Soft Control Willy



Individuel  10'000m
Stade  Le MOURET
Résultats officiels

Clt Dos. NOM et PRENOM Temps Ecart

1 14 NICOLET CLAUDE 32:15.40
2 31 GUILLET LAURENT 34:54.50 2:39.10
3 24 BAECHLER CHRISTIAN 35:17.40 3:02.00
4 34 OVERNEY ALEXANDRE 35:45.30 3:29.90
5 11 RICHARD BERTRAND 36:23.80 4:08.40
6 38 MAILLARD ERIC 36:29.20 4:13.80
7 32 GLARDON DENIS 37:43.40 5:28.00
8 12 BARRAS GILLES 37:53.80 5:38.40
9 21 PERRITAZ DOMINIQUE 38:33.50 6:18.10

10 28 DUC CHRISTIAN 38:34.40 6:19.00
11 15 CURRAT STEPHANE 38:43.70 6:28.30
12 17 PYTHON VINCENT 39:10.80 6:55.40
13 26 JOYE KARINE 40:23.90 8:08.50
14 23 HURNI HANS-JORG 41:16.40 9:01.00
15 33 BUCHS WILLY 41:35.60 9:20.20
16 27 BIFRARE FREDERIC 41:35.90 9:20.50
17 22 LIARD GILLES 41:54.20 9:38.80
18 37 PERRITAZ JOEL 41:57.70 9:42.30
19 13 BOSSEL JEAN-NOEL 42:04.00 9:48.60
20 36 MONNERON ANNE-MARIE 42:41.90 10:26.50
21 35 MACHERET BERNARD 44:08.40 11:53.00
22 25 SCHORNOZ CHRISTOPHE 46:57.20 14:41.80

Abandon
16 GAVIN RUTH
18 DUPONT FRANCIS
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